
  THE BLUE BELLS ENGLISH MEDIUM SCHOOL 
                                  Affiliated to CBSE, New Delhi 

LIST OF HOLIDAYS AND ACTIVITIES (SESSION – 2023-2024) 

❖ Any change in the dates will be intimated through the School diary. 

❖ Separate Sheet as Activity Planner for the session 2022-23 

Sl.

No 

HOLIDAYS/ACTIVITIES DATE DAY Observation/

Holidays 

(O/H) 

1 New Session 2023-24 Begins 27.03.23 Mon  

2 Ram Navami 30.03.23 Thu  

3 Utkal Diwas 01.04.23 Sat O 

4 Good Friday 07.04.23 Fri H/1 

5 Baishakhi/Maha Vishu Shankranti  14.04.23 Fri H/1 

6 Eid-Ul-Fitr 22.04.23 Sat O 

7 Summer Vacation   01.05.23 Mon H/432 

8 School Reopens after Summer Vacation 21.06.23 Wed  

9 Id-Ul-Zuha 30.06.23 Fri – 

10 First Periodic Tests begin 12.07.23 Wed  

11 Moharram 28.07.23 Fri H/1 

12 Independence Day 15.08.23 Tue O 

13 Second Periodic Tests begin 28.08.23 Mon  

14 Raksha Bandhan 31.08.23 Thu H/1 

15 Teacher’s Day 05.09.23 Tue O 

16 Janamastami 06.09.23 Wed O 

17 Hindi Day Celebration 14.09.23 Thu O 

18 Ganesh Puja 19.09.23 Tue O 

19 Nua Khai 20.09.23 Wed H/1 

20 Mid Term Assessment begins 25.09.23 Mon  

21 Birthday of Prophet Muhammad 29.09.23 Wed  

22 Gandhi Jayanti/Shastri Jayanti 02.10.23 Mon O 

23 Mid Term Paper showing(Nur –Cl 12) 14.10.23 Sat  

24 Mid Term Result Declaration(Nur –Cl 5) 17.10.22 Tue  

25 Mid Term Result Declaration(Cl 6 –Cl 12) 19.10.22 Thu  

26 Puja  Vacation Starts 21.10.23 to 31.10.23 Sat-Tue H/11 

27 School Reopens after Puja 01.11.23 Wed  

28 Kali Puja & Deepawali 12.11.23 & 13.11.23 Sun-Mon H/2 

29 Children’s Day Celebration Week 14.11.23 to 18.11.23 Tue-Sat  

30 Science Exhibition 18.11.23 Sat  

31 Guru Nanak Jayanti 27.11.23 Mon H/1 

32 Prathamastami 05.12.23 Tue H/1 

33 3rd Periodic Tests 06.12.23 Wed  

34 Annual Function/Annual Sports 23.12.23 Sat O 

35 Winter Vacation 24.12.2023 to 2.01.24 Sun-Tue H/11 

36 School Reopen after Winter vacation 3.01.24 Wed  

37 Model Test 1 for Classes IX , X & XII 15.01.24 Mon  

38 4th Periodic Tests begin 17.01.24 Wed – 

39 Veer Surendra Sai & Netaji Jayanti 23.01.24 Tue O 

40 Republic Day 26.01.24 Fri O 

41 Basant Panchami 14.02.24 Wed O 

42 Maha Shivratri 08.03.24 Fri H/1 

43 Annual Assessment for Cl Nur to UKG 19.02.24 Mon  

44 Annual Assessment for Class I to XII 21.02.24 Wed  

45 Result Declaration for Cl Nur-UKG & IX XI 14.03.24 Thu – 

46 Result Declaration for Class I to VIII 20.03.24 Wed – 

48 New Session Begins 26.03.24 Mon – 


